
km en 00:02:15 Moyenne du 1
er

 :

Class Doss NOM Prénom CLUB Cat N°lic/UCI Tps

1 31 DELHOMME Rafael C.POITEVIN Min 2 50860700421 00:02:15

2 32 RAISON Thibaud COTE DE BEAUTE CYCLISME Min 2 50171460107 00:02:17

3 35 MHEDBI Ceylian VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC Min 2 43223140519 00:02:24

4 11 FESTOC Yannis U.C.DORACHONNE NORD 87 Min 2 50870480067 00:02:24

5 5 DEPYE Julie VC BLANCOIS Min 1 44360320003 00:02:27

6 29 DUBOIS Clement V.NAINTRE Min 1 50860680214 00:02:27

7 25 GOURDEAU Titouan U.C.C.VIVONNE Min 2 50861050064 00:02:28

8 20 NAUDON Clement C.POITEVIN Min 2 50860700144 00:02:28

9 10 PONTAIS Thomas U.V.POITIERS Min 2 50860710110 00:02:28

10 24 CHARLUET Enzo VC BLANCOIS Min 1 44360320065 00:02:29

11 26 MARELLI BALANDIER Lucas U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD Min 2 50160150160 00:02:29

12 15 BOUCHER Antoine COTE DE BEAUTE CYCLISME Min 2 50171460086 00:02:30

13 12 PLAISIR Alban EVCC BERGERAC Min 2 50242600062 00:02:30

14 18 RIVALIERE Pierre U.C.C.VIVONNE Min 2 50861050086 00:02:31

15 34 BARRE Théo V.C BLANCOIS Min 2 44360320159 00:02:33

16 30 GANCHEGUI Pablo U.C.CONDAT Min 2 50870390026 00:02:36

17 27 ROSELLO Romain COTE DE BEAUTE CYCLISME Min 2 50171460111 00:02:38

18 7 CHAUSSEBOURG Robin C.POITEVIN Min 2 50860700125 00:02:39

19 21 LAVAUD Soline U.C.CONDAT F-Cad 1 50870390282 00:02:39

20 1 MERCIER Adrien C.POITEVIN Min 2 50860700136 00:02:39

21 14 TURCAS Axel AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS Min 2 50861540093 00:02:39

22 13 BONNIN Noemie C.C.VERVANT F-Min 1 50170790003 00:02:40

23 19 BASTARD Thais CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN Min 1 50860630048 00:02:40

24 17 GUILMAN Elsa U.C.CONDAT F-Cad 1 50870390012 00:02:41

25 22 COTIER Alexis U.V.POITIERS Min 2 50860710036 00:02:42

26 28 BRANTHOME Thibaut U.C.DORACHONNE NORD 87 Min 1 50870480002 00:02:44

27 16 GARNIER Matheo V.NAINTRE Min 1 50860680343 00:02:45

28 23 GABORIT Sullivan V.C.CHATILLONNAIS Min 1 50790820037 00:02:49

29 33 JONCHERAY Valentin U.C.CONDAT Min 2 50870390090 00:02:50

30 4 LEMOINE Sylvain AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS Min 2 50861540383 00:02:51

31 3 TOUCHARD Mael V.NAINTRE Min 1 50860680141 00:02:54

32 8 BISEAU Cyprien AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS Min 2 50861540382 00:02:55

33 2 BIGEU Hugo U.C.C.VIVONNE Min 1 50861050088 00:02:56

34 6 DE BRAUWER Ethan U.C.CONDAT Min 1 50870390212 00:02:58

35 9 TRIBERT Nolan V.NAINTRE Min 1 50860680022 00:03:06
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km en 00:55:44 Moyenne du 1
er

 :

Class Doss NOM Prénom CLUB Cat N°lic/UCI Tps

1 31 DELHOMME Rafael C.POITEVIN Min 2 50860700421 00:55:44

2 15 BOUCHER Antoine COTE DE BEAUTE CYCLISME Min 2 50171460086 00:56:50

3 11 FESTOC Yannis U.C.DORACHONNE NORD 87 Min 2 50870480067 00:58:21

4 24 CHARLUET Enzo VC BLANCOIS Min 1 44360320065 00:58:21

5 32 RAISON Thibaud COTE DE BEAUTE CYCLISME Min 2 50171460107 00:58:21

6 35 MHEDBI Ceylian VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC Min 2 43223140519 00:58:21

7 10 PONTAIS Thomas U.V.POITIERS Min 2 50860710110 00:58:21

8 26 MARELLI BALANDIER Lucas U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD Min 2 50160150160 00:58:21

9 25 GOURDEAU Titouan U.C.C.VIVONNE Min 2 50861050064 00:58:21

10 29 DUBOIS Clement V.NAINTRE Min 1 50860680214 00:58:21

11 22 COTIER Alexis U.V.POITIERS Min 2 50860710036 00:58:21

12 7 CHAUSSEBOURG Robin C.POITEVIN Min 2 50860700125 00:58:21

13 18 RIVALIERE Pierre U.C.C.VIVONNE Min 2 50861050086 00:58:32

14 34 BARRE Théo V.C BLANCOIS Min 2 44360320159 00:58:50

15 1 MERCIER Adrien C.POITEVIN Min 2 50860700136 00:58:52

16 12 PLAISIR Alban EVCC BERGERAC Min 2 50242600062 00:58:54

17 20 NAUDON Clement C.POITEVIN Min 2 50860700144 00:59:01

18 5 DEPYE Julie VC BLANCOIS Min 1 44360320003 00:59:04

19 14 TURCAS Axel AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS Min 2 50861540093 01:00:24

20 27 ROSELLO Romain COTE DE BEAUTE CYCLISME Min 2 50171460111 01:01:34

21 30 GANCHEGUI Pablo U.C.CONDAT Min 2 50870390026 01:01:34

22 13 BONNIN Noemie C.C.VERVANT F-Min 1 50170790003 01:02:44

23 16 GARNIER Matheo V.NAINTRE Min 1 50860680343 01:03:53

24 17 GUILMAN Elsa U.C.CONDAT F-Cad 1 50870390012 01:03:53

25 21 LAVAUD Soline U.C.CONDAT F-Cad 1 50870390282 01:04:20

26 23 GABORIT Sullivan V.C.CHATILLONNAIS Min 1 50790820037 01:04:23

27 3 TOUCHARD Mael V.NAINTRE Min 1 50860680141 01:04:23

28 28 BRANTHOME Thibaut U.C.DORACHONNE NORD 87 Min 1 50870480002 01:05:05

29 6 DE BRAUWER Ethan U.C.CONDAT Min 1 50870390212 01:09:47

30 2 BIGEU Hugo U.C.C.VIVONNE Min 1 50861050088 01:09:47

31 4 LEMOINE Sylvain AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS Min 2 50861540383 01:10:32

32 33 JONCHERAY Valentin U.C.CONDAT Min 2 50870390090 01:10:03

33 9 TRIBERT Nolan V.NAINTRE Min 1 50860680022 01:11:02

34 8 BISEAU Cyprien AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS Min 2 50861540382 01:11:02
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km en 00:57:59 Moyenne du 1
er

 :

Class Doss NOM Prénom CLUB Cat N°lic/UCI Tps

1 31 DELHOMME Rafael C.POITEVIN Min 2 50860700421 00:57:59

2 15 BOUCHER Antoine COTE DE BEAUTE CYCLISME Min 2 50171460086 00:59:20

3 32 RAISON Thibaud COTE DE BEAUTE CYCLISME Min 2 50171460107 01:00:38

4 35 MHEDBI Ceylian VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC Min 2 43223140519 01:00:45

5 11 FESTOC Yannis U.C.DORACHONNE NORD 87 Min 2 50870480067 01:00:45

6 29 DUBOIS Clement V.NAINTRE Min 1 50860680214 01:00:48

7 25 GOURDEAU Titouan U.C.C.VIVONNE Min 2 50861050064 01:00:49

8 10 PONTAIS Thomas U.V.POITIERS Min 2 50860710110 01:00:49

9 24 CHARLUET Enzo VC BLANCOIS Min 1 44360320065 01:00:50

10 26 MARELLI BALANDIER Lucas U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD Min 2 50160150160 01:00:50

11 7 CHAUSSEBOURG Robin C.POITEVIN Min 2 50860700125 01:01:00

12 22 COTIER Alexis U.V.POITIERS Min 2 50860710036 01:01:03

13 18 RIVALIERE Pierre U.C.C.VIVONNE Min 2 50861050086 01:01:03

14 34 BARRE Théo V.C BLANCOIS Min 2 44360320159 01:01:23

15 12 PLAISIR Alban EVCC BERGERAC Min 2 50242600062 01:01:24

16 20 NAUDON Clement C.POITEVIN Min 2 50860700144 01:01:29

17 5 DEPYE Julie VC BLANCOIS Min 1 44360320003 01:01:31

18 1 MERCIER Adrien C.POITEVIN Min 2 50860700136 01:01:31

19 14 TURCAS Axel AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS Min 2 50861540093 01:03:03

20 30 GANCHEGUI Pablo U.C.CONDAT Min 2 50870390026 01:04:10

21 27 ROSELLO Romain COTE DE BEAUTE CYCLISME Min 2 50171460111 01:04:12

22 13 BONNIN Noemie C.C.VERVANT F-Min 1 50170790003 01:05:24

23 17 GUILMAN Elsa U.C.CONDAT F-Cad 1 50870390012 01:06:34

24 16 GARNIER Matheo V.NAINTRE Min 1 50860680343 01:06:38

25 21 LAVAUD Soline U.C.CONDAT F-Cad 1 50870390282 01:06:59

26 23 GABORIT Sullivan V.C.CHATILLONNAIS Min 1 50790820037 01:07:12

27 3 TOUCHARD Mael V.NAINTRE Min 1 50860680141 01:07:17

28 28 BRANTHOME Thibaut U.C.DORACHONNE NORD 87 Min 1 50870480002 01:07:49

29 2 BIGEU Hugo U.C.C.VIVONNE Min 1 50861050088 01:12:43

30 6 DE BRAUWER Ethan U.C.CONDAT Min 1 50870390212 01:12:45

31 33 JONCHERAY Valentin U.C.CONDAT Min 2 50870390090 01:12:53

32 4 LEMOINE Sylvain AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS Min 2 50861540383 01:13:23

33 8 BISEAU Cyprien AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS Min 2 50861540382 01:13:57

34 9 TRIBERT Nolan V.NAINTRE Min 1 50860680022 01:14:07
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